Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Sh
ee
t
®
Re03 March 2026Page  9  of 11
J- FIX STUDS
RANGE DATA
Part Number
Thread Diam
(d)
Stud  Length (L)
Max Fixture
Thickness (tfix) Features
mm mm mm
Steel Grade 5.8 - Zinc Plated Clear Passivated Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110 M8 110 18
•	 Property Grade 8.8
•	 Chisel End Studs
•	 Zinc Plated & Yellow Passivated
•	 Depth Mark for Standard Embedement Depth
•	 Hex Head with Setting Tool Included
JSTUD10130 M10 130 25
JSTUD12160 M12 160 34
JSTUD16190 M16 190 45
JSTUD20260 M20 260 55
JSTUD24300 M24 300 55
JSTUD30380 M30 380 55
Steel Grade 5.8 - Hot Dipped Galvanised Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110G M8 110 18
•	 Property Grade 8.8
•	 Chisel End Studs
•	 Hot Dipped Galvanised (BS EN ISO 1461:2009)
•	 Hex Head with Setting Tool Included
•	 Depth Mark for Standard Embedement Depth
JSTUD10130G M10 130 25
JSTUD12160G M12 160 34
JSTUD16190G M16 190 45
JSTUD20260G M20 260 55
JSTUD24300G M24 300 55
Q Spin-In Capsules
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex

Sh
ee
t
®
Page  10  of 11 Re03 March 2026
Q Spin-In Capsules
RANGE DATA
Part Number
Thread Diam
(d)
Stud  Length (L)
Max Fixture
Thickness (tfix) Features
mm mm mm
High Tensile Steel Grade 8.8  Zinc Plated Yellow Passivated Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110HT M8 110 18
•	 Property Grade 8.8
•	 Chisel End Studs
•	 Zinc Plated & Yellow Passivated
•	 Depth Mark for Standard Embedement Depth
•	 Hex Head with Setting Tool Included
JSTUD10130HT M10 130 25
JSTUD12160HT M12 160 34
JSTUD16190HT M16 190 45
JSTUD20260HT M20 260 55
JSTUD24300HT M24 300 55
JSTUD30380HT M30 380 55
High Tensile Steel Grade 8.8  Hot Dipped Galvanised Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110GHT M8 110 18
•	 Property Grade 8.8
•	 Chisel End Studs
•	 Hot Dipped Galvanised (BS EN ISO 1461:2009)
•	 Hex Head with Setting Tool Included
•	 Depth Mark for Standard Embedement Depth
JSTUD10130GHT M10 130 25
JSTUD12160GHT M12 160 34
JSTUD16190GHT M16 190 45
JSTUD20260GHT M20 260 55
JSTUD24300GHT M24 300 55
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ

a
Sh
ee
t
®
Re03 March 2026Page  11  of 11
RANGE DATA
Part Number
Thread Diam
(d)
Stud  Length (L)
Max Fixture
Thickness (tfix) Features
mm mm mm
Stainless Steel Grade A4/316  Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110SSA4 M8 110 18
•	 Stainless Steel Grade A4/316
•	 Property Class 70
•	 Chisel End Studs
•	 Hex Head with Setting Tool Included
•	 Depth Mark for Standard Embedement Depth
JSTUD10130SSA4 M10 130 25
JSTUD12160SSA4 M12 160 34
JSTUD16190SSA4 M16 190 45
JSTUD20260SSA4 M20 260 55
JSTUD24300SSA4 M24 300 55
Stainless Steel Grade A2/304 Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110SS M8 110 18
•	 Stainless Steel Grade A2/304
•	 Property Class 70
•	 Chisel End Studs
•	 Hex Head with Setting Tool Included
•	 Depth Mark for Standard Embedement Depth
JSTUD10130SS M10 130 25
JSTUD12160SS M12 160 34
JSTUD16190SS M16 190 45
JSTUD20260SS M20 260 55
JSTUD24300SS M24 300 55
Q Spin-In Capsules